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Faw Jiefang Multifuction Work Vehicle

【Chassis model】FAW Jiefang

【Overal dimensions】5995*2200*2900mm

【Wheelbase】3300mm

【Max. weight (full load)】4495kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】4300kg

【Max. driving speed】95km/h

【Engine power】Yunnei (140hp)

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5/8-speed gearbox

【Tyre】700R16LT 8PR

【Front/Rear suspension】1115/1580mm

【AWP rated capacity】200kg

【Boom】2.2m * 6 sections (Inner rope)

【Boom slewing angle】360°

【Main winch device】5 ton winch

【Slewing device】360°

【Operating system】Electronic control, with wireless 
                                  remote control

【Hydraulic system】Stepless speed regulation with 
                                 emergency power

【Operating mode】Middle operation

【Approch/Departure angle】20°/15°

【Pump】Single pump

【Rear axle】130DH press-welding axle

【Fuel tank capacity】70L

【Max. operating height】20m

【Max. operating range】14m

【Max. lifting weight】5000kg

【Truck bed dimensions】3500*2200mm

【AWP dimensions】1500*700*1100mm

【AWP rotating angle】±180°

technical parameter

5995mm2200mm

2900mm

Car Chassis

360° Rotary Crane

lifting hook

TRUCK BED

Unilateral
2M x 1section 
outrigger

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 360° 
ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Operation Control 
station

wireless remote controller

Code:EMdgnca
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5995mm2200mm

2900mm

Car Chassis

360° Rotary Crane

lifting hook

TRUCK BED

Unilateral
2M x 1section 
outrigger

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 360° 
ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Operation Control 
station

wireless remote controller

Dongfeng Multifuction Work Vehicle

【Chassis model】DFAC

【Overal dimensions】5995*2200*2900mm

【Wheelbase】3308mm

【Max. weight (full load)】4495kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】4300kg

【Max. driving speed】95km/h

【Engine power】Yunnei (160hp)

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 8-speed gearbox

【Tyre】700R16LT 8PR

【Front/Rear suspension】1115/1580mm

【AWP rotating angle】±180°

【AWP rated capacity】200kg

【Boom】2.2m * 6 sections (Inner rope)

【Boom slewing angle】360°

【Main winch device】5 ton winch

【Slewing device】360°

【Operating system】Electronic control, with wireless 
                                 remote control

【Hydraulic system】Stepless speed regulation with 
                                 emergency power

【Operating mode】Middle operation

【Fuel Type】Diesel fuel

【Approch/Departure angle】20°/15°

【Pump】Single pump

【Rear axle】130DH press-welding axle

【Fuel tank capacity】70L

【Max. operating height】20m

【Max. operating range】14m

【Max. lifting weight】5000kg

【Truck bed dimensions】3500*2200mm

【AWP dimensions】1500*700*1100mm

technical parameter

Code:EMdgncB

ENMAX
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Foton Multifuction Work Vehicle

【Chassis model】Foton

【Overal dimensions】5995*2200*2850mm

【Wheelbase】3360mm

【Max. weight (full load)】4495kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】4300kg

【Max. driving speed】95km/h

【Engine power】150hp

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 8-speed gearbox

【Tyre】750R16LT 6PR

【Front/Rear suspension】1130/1505mm

【AWP rotating angle】±180°

【AWP rated capacity】200kg

【Boom】2.2m * 6 sections (Inner rope)

【Boom slewing angle】360°

【Main winch device】5 ton winch

【Slewing device】360°

【Operating system】Electronic control, with wireless 
                                  remote control

【Hydraulic system】Stepless speed regulation with 
                                 emergency power

【Operating mode】Middle operation

【Fuel Type】Diesel fuel

【Approch/Departure angle】21°/13°

【Pump】Single pump

【Rear axle】130DH press-welding axle

【Fuel tank capacity】70L

【Max. operating height】20m

【Max. operating range】14m

【Max. lifting weight】5000kg

【Truck bed dimensions】3500*2200mm

【AWP dimensions】1500*700*1100mm

technical parameter

5995mm2200mm

2850mm

Car Chassis

360° Rotary Crane

lifting hook

TRUCK BED

Unilateral
2M x 1section 
outrigger

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 360° 
ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Operation Control 
station

wireless remote controller

Code:EMdgncC
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5995mm2100mm

3000mm

Comfort cab

Thick lifting boom
LEVELLING CYLINDER

Reduction gear

Rotating support

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 
WORKING PLATFORM

Thickened wear-resistant tires

ENMAX 23m Aerial Work Vehicle

【Chassis Brand】JMC JX1041TG26

【Overal dimensions】5995*2100*3000mm

【Wheelbase】3360mm

【Weight】4495kg 

【Min. ground clearance】195mm

【Max. driving speed】100km/h

【Outrigger Type】V-Front H-rear shaped, 
                              Individually adjustable

【Outriggers horizontal span】4515/3600mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】4315/3945mm

【Outrigger stretch time】

【Boom type】4-section synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Integrated 360° rotation

【PTO】Manual Operation

【Control System】Stepless speed regulation 
                               electric-hydraulic system

【Leveling system】Hydraulic leveling device

【Operating】
· Outrigger & Lifting system Hydraulic handle operation
· Equipped with wireless remote control
· Equipped with emergency manual hydraulic pump
· Achieve full hydraulic manual emergency operation

【Front/Rear suspension】1075mm/1425mm

【Approch/Departure angle】20°/13°

【Cab】Single row seats, max. 2 people

【Max. operating height】23m

【Max. operating range】11.9m (200kg)

【Aerial working platform capacity】200kg

【Aerial working platform rotating angle】±90°

【Capacity/Material】200kg/Aluminum Alloy

【Boom stretch time】

【Boom rotation speed】

technical parameter

Code:EMgkzyc23

ENMAX
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【Chassis Brand】FAW Jiefang

【Overal dimensions】5995*2000*2780mm

【Wheelbase】2800mm

【Weight】4495kg

【Engine power】132hp/98kw

【Min. ground clearance】200mm

【Max. driving speed】95km/h

【Outrigger Type】Front/rear X-shape,
                               Individually adjustable

【Outriggers horizontal span】5472mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】5620mm

【Outrigger stretch time】

【AWP dimensions/Capacity/Material】1600*700*1100mm
                                                             /200kg/Aluminum Alloy

【Slewing device】360° continuous rotation

【PTO】Manual Operation

【Control System】Stepless speed regulation 
                               electric-hydraulic system

【Leveling system】Hydraulic leveling device

【Operating】
· Outrigger & Lifting system Hydraulic handle operation
· Equipped with wireless remote control
· Equipped with emergency manual hydraulic pump
· Achieve full hydraulic manual emergency operation

【Front/Rear suspension】1155mm/1710mm

【Approch/Departure angle】18°/14°

【Cab】Single row seats, max. 2 people

【Max. operating height】30m

【Max. operating range】16m (200kg)

【Aerial working platform capacity】200kg

【Aerial working platform rotating angle】±90°

【Boom stretch time】

【Boom rotation speed】

【Boom type】7-section synchronous telescopic boom

5995mm2000mm

2780mm

Comfort cab

Thick lifting boom

LEVELLING CYLINDER

Reduction gear Rotating support

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 
360° ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Thickened wear-resistant tires

Enmax 30m Aerial Work Vehicle

technical parameter

Code:EMgkzyc30

ENMAX
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【Chassis Brand】FAW Jiefang
【Overal dimensions】5995*2200*3130mm
【Wheelbase】3300mm
【Weight】4495kg
【Max. driving speed】95km/h
【Outriggers horizontal span】3800mm
【Outriggers longitudinal span】6400mm
【Outriggers type】X-type; individually adjustable
【Engine type】Four-cylinder four-valve 140hp
【Braking system】ABS
【PTO】Manual operation
【Control System】Electro-hydraulic proportional 
                                stepless speed regulation

【Telescopic boom shape】Tetradecagon
【Slewing device】21-inch open slewing drive
【Max. cross section of telescopic boom】530*345mm
【Luffing angle】 -12°~85°
【AWP walkway】Aluminum pattern anti-skid
【Operating】

【Leveling system】Hydrostatic leveling device
【Cab】Single row/2 passengers
【Dual battery 24V】Pneumatic urea pump
【Max. operating height】35m
【AWP dimensions Material】Aluminum alloy working platform
【AWP Capacity】200kg
【AWP dimensions】1800*700*1050
【AWP Rotating】9inches; closed rotary drive
【Slewing device type】360° continuous rotation
【Rotating speed】0 .75r/min
【Boom cylinder type】Double luffing cylinders
【Boom material】Baosteel 960
【Boom type】4.25m*9-section synchronous telescopic boom

Enmax 35m Aerial Work Vehicle

technical parameter

Code:EMgkzyc35

The turntable is operated by hydraulic handle, and 
the vehicle getting off is operated by hydraulic handle. 
It is also equipped with wireless remote control and 
emergency manual hydraulic pump. The whole vehicle 
can realize full hydraulic manual emergency operation.

5995mm

2200mm

3130mm

Comfort cab

Thick lifting boom

LEVELLING CYLINDER

Reduction gear Rotating support

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 
360° ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Thickened wear-resistant tires

ENMAX
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【Chassis Brand】Isuzu

【Overal dimensions】8220*2450*3250mm

【Wheelbase】3765mm

【Total mass】11995kg

【Engine】4HK1-TCG61 Isuzu（5.2L 190HP)

【Gear-box】Isuzu MLD-6Q

【Cyre】245/70R19.5 16PR Steel wire tire

【Brake】 Pneumatic brake

【Other】air conditioner/Electric doors and Windows
                /Central control lock

【Hydraulic pressure system】
·Electroelectrohydraulic proportional valve
·Equipped with emergency power source

【Hydraulic leg】
  4 legs, H-shaped, individually adjustable

【Walkway board】Steel anti slip walkway board

【Hydraulic leg】
   Interlocking of boarding and alighting, emergency 
   power source, bidirectional hydraulic balance valve, 
   soft leg protection

【Maximum operation height】45m

【Maximum range of work】25m

【Rated load of platform】300kg

【boom frame rotation Angle】360°

【Platform size】3200mm*1000mm*1100mm

【Platform rotation range】360°

【Big boom】9-section boom；Baosteel 960

【Operating system】
·Well-known electronic control system
·Wireless remote control/Tripartite operation

Enmax 45m Aerial Work Vehicle

technical parameter

Code:EMgkzyc45

8220mm

2450mm

3250mm

Comfort cab

Thick lifting boom

LEVELLING CYLINDER

Reduction gearRotating support

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 
360° ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Thickened wear-resistant tires

ENMAX
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【Chassis Brand】Isuzu

【Overal dimensions】10400*2550*3900mm

【Wheelbase】5550mm

【Curb weight】19600kg

【Engine】4HK1-TCG60 Isuzu ( 5.193L、205HP）

【Gear-box】Isuzu MLD-6Q

【Cyre】295/80R22.5 18PR

【Brake】 Pneumatic brake

【Other】conditioning, steering assistance, electric 
                door control, central locking, multifunctional 
                steering wheel

【Hydraulic pressure system】
·Electroelectrohydraulic proportional valve
·Equipped with emergency power source

【Hydraulic leg】
  4 legs, H-shaped, individually adjustable

【Walkway board】Steel anti slip walkway board

【Hydraulic leg】
   Interlocking of boarding and alighting, emergency 
   power source, bidirectional hydraulic balance valve, 
   soft leg protection

【Maximum operation height】60m

【Maximum range of work】27m

【Rated load of platform】400kg

【Boom frame rotation Angle】360°

【Platform size】3200mm*1000mm*1100mm

【Platform rotation range】360°

【Big Boom】9-section boom；Baosteel 960

【Operating system】
·Well-known electronic control system
·Wireless remote control/Tripartite operation

Enmax 60m Aerial Work Vehicle

technical parameter

Code:EMgkzyc60

10400mm

2550mm

3900mm

Comfort cab

Thick lifting boom

LEVELLING CYLINDER
Reduction gear

Rotating support

REMOTE-CONTROLLED 
360° ROTARY SELF-LEVELING 
FOLDABLE PLATFORM

Thickened wear-resistant tires

ENMAX
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5950mm1900mm

2650mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

6 sections of boom

5 Ton Dongfeng Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Dongfeng

【Full truck size】5950*1900*2650

【Wheelbase】2950mm

【Rated lifting weight】5000kg

【Maximum lifting height】22m

【Engine mode】Full diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5-speed gearbox

【Slewing mechanism】Vertical type (with balancing valve)

【Steering mechanism】Power steering (assist)

【Boom structure type】5m*5sections/5m*6sections

【Hydraulic pump】Single pump

【Reducer model】Planetary reducer

【Radius of rotation】1.7m

【Swing speed】0-3rpm

【Rear displacement top】There are

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Large frame size】250*100mm

【Slewing bearing】750-950mm turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】1.5m

【Boom flat lying distance】13-15m(1 thousand catties)

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Main lifting mechanism】5 ton/8 ton winch

【Maximum lifting weight】5000kg

【Tires】650-R16

【Engine power】97kw(132horsepower)

【Total length of boom】25m/30m

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】4860mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】3400mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd5A

ENMAX
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【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Dongfeng

【Full truck size】5995*1950*2750

【Wheelbase】2700mm

【Rated lifting weight】5000kg

【Maximum lifting height】28m

【Engine mode】Full diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5-speed gearbox

【Tires】650-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Power steering (assist)

【Hydraulic pump】Single pump（40#）

【Reducer model】Planetary reducer

【Radius of rotation】1.7m

【Swing speed】0-3rpm

【Rear displacement top】There are

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Large frame size】300*150mm

【Slewing bearing】1050mm turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2m

【Bold Outriggers】

【Main lifting mechanism】8 ton winch

【Boom structure type】5m*7sections

【Total length of boom】30m

【Engine power】97kw(132horsepower)

【Large retractable frame】

【Slewing mechanism】Vertical type (with balancing valve)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】5900mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】3400mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

5995mm1950mm

2750mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

7 section red boom

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

5 Ton Dongfeng Mobile Truck Crane

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd5c

ENMAX
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5950mm1900mm

2700mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

6 sections of boom

5 Ton Faw Jiefang Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Faw Jiefang

【Full car size】5950*1900*2700

【Wheelbase】2850mm

【Rated lifting weight】5000kg

【Maximum lifting height】22m

【Engine Model】Full diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5-speed gearbox

【Slewing mechanism】Vertical type (with balancing valve)

【Steering mechanism】Power steering (assist)

【Boom structure type】5m*sections/5m*6sections

【Engine power】97kw(132horsepower)

【Total length of boom】25m/30m

【Radius of rotation】1.7m

【Swing speed】0-3rpm

【Rear displacement top】There are

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Large frame size】250mm*100mm

【Slewing bearing】750-950mm turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】1.5m

【Boom flat lying distance】13-15m(1 thousand catties)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】4900mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】3400mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Single pump

【Reducer model】Planetary reducer

【Tires】650-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Main Lifting Mechanism】5 ton/8ton winch

【Maximum lifting weight】5000kg

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd5D

ENMAX

11



【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Faw Jiefang

【Full car size】5995*1950*2700

【Wheelbase】2800mm

【Maximum lifting height】25/28m

【Engine Model】Xichai/Full diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5th/10th gear

【Slewing mechanism】Vertical type (with balancing valve)

【Boom structure type】5m*6sectiongs/5m*7sections

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Engine power】103/96kw(140/130horsepower)

【Total length of boom】30m/35m

【Radius of rotation】1.7m

【Swing speed】0-3rpm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Large frame size】250/300mm*150mm

【Slewing bearing】1050-1200mm Customizable

【Outrigger telescopic length】Double 2 m

【Outrigger transverse span】4900mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】3400mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Hydraulic pump】Single pump

【Reducer model】Planetary reducer

【Tires】650-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Power steering (assist)

【Main Lifting Mechanism】5 ton/8ton winch

5 Ton Faw Jiefang Mobile Truck Crane

technical parameter

5995mm1950mm

2700mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

7 section red boom

Code:EMqcd5F

ENMAX

12



5950mm1850mm

2700mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 section of boom

5 Ton Foton Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Foton

【Full car size】5950*1850*2700

【Wheelbase】2850mm

【Rated lifting weight】5000kg

【Maximum lifting height】22m

【Engine model】Full diesel

【Gearbox model】7JS450 7-speed transmission

【Slewing mechanism】Vertical type (with balancing valve)

【Steering mechanism】Power steering (assist)

【Boom structure type】5m*5sections/5m*6sections

【Engine power】83kw(115horsepower)

【Total length of boom】25m/30m

【Radius of rotation】1.6m

【Swing speed】0-3rpm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】The wire rope below the first 
                            and second cylinder

【Slewing bearing】0.85m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】1.5m

【Boom flat lying distance】13-15m(1 thousand catties)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】4850mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】3400mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Single pump

【Reducer model】Planetary reducer

【Tires】650-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Main lifting mechanism】5 ton winch

【Maximum lifting weight】5000kg

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd5G

ENMAX
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5995mm
1870mm

2850mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 1m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 section of boom

5 Ton Foton M5 Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Foton M5

【Overal dimensions】5995*1870*2850mm

【Wheelbase】2800mm

【Engine Brand】Quanchai Q25-150

【Gearbox】Wanliyang 5th gear/8th gear

【Truck frame dimensions】250/300*150mm

【Tyre】7.00R16

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】110kw/150hp

【Lifting device】5ton/8 ton winch

【Boom structure/Length】5m * 7 sections, 35m

【Slewing device】Vertical (with balancing valve)

【Protection device】Two-way hydraulic lock

【Rear frame 】Standard

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operation mode】By joystick

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1050-1200mm, customizable

【Slewing speed】0-3rpm

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】5950mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】3400mm

【Outrigger extension length】2m

【Pump】Single pump

【Rated. lifting weight】8000kg

【Rated lifting height】28m

【Rotating radius】1.7m

【Steering】Power steering available

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd5H

ENMAX
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9100mm
2150mm

3000mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
0.75m*2section
outrigger

outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

8 Ton Kama Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Kama

【Full car size】9100*2150*3000

【Wheelbase】3300mm

【Rated lifting weight】8000kg

【Maximum lifting height】30m

【Engine model】Full diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang high and low speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】6m*6sections/7 m*5sections

【Engine power】95kw(130horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m/36m

【Radius of rotation】2.3m

【Large frame size】300mm*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1050mm turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】1.5m

【Boom flat lying distance】15m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】5150mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4360mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Single/Double pump

【Tires】750-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】8 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】7 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd8A

ENMAX
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9050mm
2080mm

3060mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
0.75m*2section
outrigger

outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

8 Ton Faw Jiefang Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】FAW jiefang

【Full car size】9050*2080*3060

【Wheelbase】3300mm

【Rated lifting weight】8000kg

【Maximum lifting height】30m

【Engine model】Faw Xichai diesel

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang high and low speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】6m*6sections/7 m*5sections

【Engine power】95kw(130horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m/36m

【Radius of rotation】2.3m

【Large frame size】300*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1050mm turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】1.5m

【Boom flat lying distance】15m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】5080mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4360mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Single/Double pump

【Tires】750-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】8 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】7 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd8B

ENMAX
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9330mm2200mm

3110mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room5 sections of boom

10 Ton Foton Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Foton

【Full car size】9330*2200*3110

【Wheelbase】3600mm

【Rated lifting weight】10000kg

【Maximum lifting height】31m

【Engine model】Yunnei engine

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 5-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】6m*6sections/7 m*5sections

【Engine power】110kw(150horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m/36m

【Radius of rotation】2.4m

【Large frame size】350mm*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.2m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2m

【Boom flat lying distance】18m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6200mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4500mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】825-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】10 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】7 ton/10 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd10A

ENMAX
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9260mm2200mm

3180mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

10 Ton Howo Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Howo

【Full car size】9260*2200*3180

【Wheelbase】3600mm

【Rated lifting weight】10000kg

【Maximum lifting height】31m

【Engine model】Weichai（Euro6）

【Gearbox model】Wangliyang High and low speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】7m*5sections

【Engine power】96kw(130horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m

【Radius of rotation】2.5m

【Large frame size】350mm*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.2m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6200mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4500mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】825-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】10 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】10 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd10B

ENMAX
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9240mm2210mm

3130mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

10 Ton Kama Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Kama

【Full car size】9240*2210*3130

【Wheelbase】3600mm

【Rated lifting weight】10000kg

【Maximum lifting height】30m

【Engine model】Full diesel（Euro6）

【Gearbox model】Wangliyang high and low speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】6m*6sections/7 m*5sections

【Engine power】110kw(150horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m/36m

【Radius of rotation】2.5m

【Large frame size】350mm*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.2m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2m

【Boom flat lying distance】18m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6210mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4500mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】825-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】10 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】8 ton/10 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd10C

ENMAX
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9380mm
2310mm

3120mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

10 Ton FAW Jiefang Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】FAW Jiefang

【Full car size】9380*2310*3120

【Wheelbase】3600mm

【Rated lifting weight】10000kg

【Maximum lifting height】31m

【Engine model】Yunnei engine

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】7m*5sections

【Engine power】110kw(160horsepower)

【Total length of boom】35m

【Radius of rotation】2.4m

【Large frame size】350mm*150mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.2m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6310mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】4500mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】825-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main Lifting Mechanism】10 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】7 ton/10 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd10D

ENMAX
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10230mm
2350mm

3300mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1.1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

12 Ton Dongfeng Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Dongfeng

【Full car size】10230*2350*3300

【Wheelbase】3950mm

【Rated lifting weight】12000kg

【Maximum lifting height】33m

【Engine Model】Yuchai 

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】7.5m*5sections (single plate boom)

【Engine power】118kw(165horsepower)

【Total length of boom】38m

【Radius of rotation】2.8m

【Large frame size】400mm*200mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.3m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2.2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6750mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】5100mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】900-R20

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main Lifting Mechanism】12 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd12A

ENMAX
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12 Ton Foton Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Foton

【Full car size】10500*2350*3350

【Wheelbase】4200mm

【Rated lifting weight】12000kg

【Maximum lifting height】33m

【Engine Model】Weichai 4108 (Euro6)

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】8m*5sections /8m*6sections 

【Engine power】118kw(160horsepower)

【Total length of boom】40m/48m

【Radius of rotation】2.8m

【Large frame size】400mm*200mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.3m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2.2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6750mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】5150mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】900-R20

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main Lifting Mechanism】12 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

technical parameter

10500mm2350mm

3350mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1.1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

Code:EMqcd12b

ENMAX
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10500mm2360mm

3340mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1.1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

12 Ton FAW Jiefang Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】FAW Jiefang

【Full car size】10500*2360*3340

【Wheelbase】4200mm

【Rated lifting weight】14000kg

【Maximum lifting height】36m

【Engine model】Weichai 

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】8m*5sections/8m*6sections

【Engine power】118kw(160horsepower)

【Total length of boom】40m

【Radius of rotation】2.65m

【Large frame size】400mm*200mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.3m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2.2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6760mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】5200mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】900-R20

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMqcd12c

ENMAX
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12 Ton Howo Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Howo

【Full car size】10380*2380*3330

【Wheelbase】4200mm

【Rated lifting weight】14000kg

【Maximum lifting height】33m

【Engine model】Yunnei

【Gearbox model】sinotruk10-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】8m*5sections/8m*6sections

【Engine power】130kw(180horsepower)

【Total length of boom】40m/48m

【Radius of rotation】2.65m

【Large frame size】400mm*200mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.3m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2.2m

【Boom flat lying distance】22m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6780mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】5200mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Double pump

【Tires】900-R20

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

technical parameter

10380mm2380mm

3330mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear 
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1.1m*2section
outrigger outrigger

joystick

Operation 
Control Room5 sections of boom

Code:EMqcd12d

ENMAX
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16 Ton Dongfeng Mobile Truck Crane

【Brand】ENMAX

【Chassis model】Dongfeng

【Full car size】11380*2500*3580

【Wheelbase】4500mm

【Rated lifting weight】18000kg

【Maximum lifting height】38m

【Engine model】Yuchai 

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Oil and electric dual-use】15kw-6pole copper core motor

【Slewing mechanism】Secondary planetary steering

【Boom structure type】8.5m*5sections

【Engine power】147kw(200horsepower)

【Total length of boom】42m

【Radius of rotation】2.83m

【Large frame size】400mm*200mm

【Rear displacement top】Standard

【Lifting operation mode】Push lever operation

【Rod-out form】Synchronous scaling

【Slewing bearing】1.45m turntable

【Outrigger telescopic length】2.2m

【Boom flat lying distance】26m(1 ton)

【Outrigger】5 full hydraulic legs

【Outrigger transverse span】6900mm

【Outrigger longitudinal span】5500mm

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Work lamp】Two

【Hydraulic pump】Three pumps

【Tires】1000-R16

【Braking system】Air brake (ABS)

【Steering mechanism】Hydraulic direction assist

【Main lifting mechanism】16 ton winch

【Sub-lifting mechanism】12 ton winch

technical parameter

11380mm2500mm

3580mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear
telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1.1m*2section
outrigger

jack outrigger joystick

Operation 
Control Room

5 sections of boom

Code:EMqcd16A

ENMAX
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Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】5995*2200*2950mm

【Truck bed dimensions】3300*2200mm

【Wheelbase】3300mm

【Max. weight (full load)】4495kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】4300kg

【Chassis model】FAW Jiefang

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 6-speed transmission

【Engine Brand】Yunnei

【Engine power】140hp/103kw

【Max. lifting weight】3200kg

【Max. lifting height】11.5m

【Max. elevation angle】75°

【Boom】3m x 4 sections 

【Boom slewing angle】360°

【Max. working height】12.5m

【Working platform dimensions】1500*700*1100mm

【Platform slewing range】±180°

【Operation mode】Dual control

【Slewing structure dimensions】14inch

【Max. speed】95km/h

【Front/Rear suspension】1115/1580mm

【Approch/Departure angle】20°/15°

【Rear axle】Press-welding axle

【Fuel tank capacity】70L

【Tyre】700R16LT 8PR

【Pump】Single pump

technical parameter

5995mm
2200mm

2950mm

360° Rotary Crane
hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

Code:EMscd3.2A

ENMAX
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Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】8235*2550*3700mm

【Truck bed dimensions】5150*2400*550mm

【Wheelbase】4500mm

【Max. weight (full load)】16000kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】6800kg

【Rated truck loading capacity】7205kg

【Chassis Brand】Foton

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Engine Brand】Weichai

【Max. elevation angle】0-80°

【Boom】3.8m x 4 sections (3.98-12.9m)

【Boom extension】Return rope

【Max. lifting torque】15750kg*m

【Hydraulic outrigger】Automatic (rear outrigger optional)

【Outrigger span】5.3m

【Slewing angle】360°

【Slewing speed】2.5r/min

【Engine power】190hp/140kw

【Steering】Power steering available

【Axle load】4500/10000kg

【Max. speed】90km/h

【Cooling system】Air conditioner

【Accelerator】Remote controlled

【Chassis frame thickness】284mm (3-layers)

【Max. lifting height】14.6m

technical parameter

8235mm
2550mm

3700mm

360° Rotary Crane
hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

Code:EMscd6.3A

ENMAX
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Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】5885*2400*2928mm

【Truck bed dimensions】3300*2200mm

【Wheelbase】4500mm

【Max. weight (full load)】4495kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】4300kg

【Chassis Brand】FAW Jiefang

【Gearbox model】Wanliyang 8-speed transmission

【Engine Brand】Yunnei

【Engine power】140kw/103kw

【Operation mode】Dual control

【Max. lifting weight】6300kg

【Max. lifting height】14.5m

【Max. elevation angle】75°

【Boom】3.5m x 5 sections 

【Boom slewing angle】360°

【Max. working height】16m

【Working platform dimensions】1500*700*1100mm

【Platform slewing range 】±180°

【Platform rated loading】200kg

【Main winch mechanism】6300kg

【Slewing structure dimensions】19in

【Max. speed】95km/h

【Front/Rear suspension】1115/1470mm

【Approch/Departure angle】17°/9°

【Rear axle】Press-welding axle

【Fuel tank capacity】70L

【Tyre】700R16LT 8PR

【Pump】Single pump

technical parameter

5885mm2400mm

360° Rotary Crane
hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

Code:EMscd6.3b

2928mm

ENMAX
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8 Ton Dongfeng Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】9000*2550*3850mm

【Truck bed dimensions】6100*2450*550mm

【Wheelbase】5100mm

【Max. weight (full load)】18000kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】12080kg

【Rated truck loading capacity】5725kg

【Chassis model】Dongfeng Huashen DV3

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Engine Brand】Yuchai

【Engine power】200hp/147kw

【Tyre】1000R20-18PR

【Dual-pump confluence】Aluminum hydraulic oil tank

【Max. lifting weight】8000kg

【Max. lifting height】20m

【Max. horizontal boom length】17.5m

【Max. elevation angle】0-80°

【Boom】5m x 5 sections

【Boom rope】Out rope

【Steering】Power steering available

【Axle load】6500/11500kg

【Max. speed】88km/h

【Cooling system】Air conditioner

【Leaf spring】9/11+8

【Approch/Departure angle】21°/17°

【ABS】Yes

【Fuel type】Diesel

【Displacement】4156cc

technical parameter

9000mm
2550mm

3850mm

360° Rotary Crane
hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

Code:EMscd8A

ENMAX
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12000mm
2500mm

3950mm

360° Rotary Crane hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

12 Ton Dongfeng Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】12000*2500*3950mm

【Truck bed dimensions】8500*2400*550mm

【Wheelbase】5100+1350mm

【Max. weight (full load)】25000kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】16230kg

【Rated truck loading capacity】8575kg

【Machine width span】2.5m*5.8m

【Chassis model】Dongfeng Huashen F5

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Max. lifting height】21.8m

【Max. elevation angle】0-75°

【Boom】5m x 5 sections (U-shape, 5.6-18.8m)

【Max. lifting torque】30000kg*m

【Hydraulic outrigger】Automatic (2-section)

【Boom extension】Return rope

【Boom extension method】By double cylinders

【Slewing angle】360°

【Slewing speed】2.5r/min

【Engine Brand】Yuchai

【Engine power】270hp/199kw

【Axle load】7000kg/18000kg

【Max. speed】90km/h

【Cooling system】Air conditioner

【Tyre】1100R20-18PR

【Dual-pump confluence】Aluminum hydraulic oil tank

【Chassis frame thickness】284mm（3-layers）

【Max. lifting weight】12000kg

technical parameter

Code:EMscd12A

ENMAX
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12000mm
2500mm

3950mm

360° Rotary Crane hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

14 Ton Dongfeng Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】12000*2500*3950mm

【Truck bed dimensions】8500*2400*550mm

【Wheelbase】5865+1350mm

【Max. weight (full load)】25000kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】16230kg

【Rated truck loading capacity】8575kg

【Chassis model】Dongfeng

【Gearbox model】Fast 8-speed transmission

【Engine Brand】Yuchai

【Max. elevation angle】0-75°

【Boom】5m x 5 sections (U-shape, 5.6m-18.8m)

【Max. lifting torque】30000kg*m

【Hydraulic outrigger】Automatic (2-section)

【Boom extension】Return rope

【Boom extension method】By double cylinders

【Slewing angle】360°

【Engine power】270hp/199kw

【Axle load】7000kg/18000kg

【Max. speed】90km/h

【Cooling system】Air conditioner

【Tyre】1000R20-18PR

【Chassis frame thickness】284mm（3-layers）

【Max. lifting weight】14000kg

【Max. lifting height】21.8m

technical parameter

Code:EMscd14A

ENMAX
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12000mm
2550mm

3980mm

360° Rotary Crane hydraulic telescopic 
straight boom

TRUCK BED

Car Chassis

UNILATERAL 2M X 1SECTION
OUTRIGGER

16 Ton SHACMAN Truck Mounted Crane

【Overal dimensions】12000*2550*3980mm

【Wheelbase】3500+4575mm

【Max. weight (full load)】31000kg

【Truck mounted crane weight】22150kg

【Rated truck loading capacity】8720kg

【Machine width span】2.5m*5.8m

【Chassis model】SHACMAN

【Gearbox model】Fast 9-speed transmission

【Max. lifting height】22.8m

【Slewing angle】360°

【Max. elevation angle】0-80°

【Boom】5.5m x 5 sections (U-shape, 5.8m-19.8m)

【Max. lifting torque】40000kg*m

【Boom extension method】2nd boom independent operation

【Hydraulic outrigger】Automatic (2-section)

【Engine Brand】Weichai

【Engine power】350hp/257kw

【Max. speed】90km/h

【Cooling system】Air conditioner

【Tyre】1200R20-18PR

【Chassis frame thickness】300mm（3-layers）

【Max. lifting weight】16000kg

technical parameter

Code:EMscd16A

ENMAX
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6100mm1850mm

2600mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger

jack outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

hydraulic telescopic
straight boom

6 Ton Homemade Truck Crane

【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】6100*1850*2600mm

【Wheelbase】2100mm

【Engine Brand】4102

【Gearbox】Wanliyang

【Truck frame dimensions】400*200mm

【Tyre】750-R16

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】64kw/90hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】11kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Boom dimensions】500*300mm

【Boom structure】4m * 7 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.05m

【Rear frame】retractable

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】4250mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】3800mm

【Pump】Single pump

【Rated. lifting weight】6000kg

【Rated lifting height】21m

【Rotating radius】17m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Lifting device】8 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMzzd6

ENMAX
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8000mm
2100mm

2650mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger

jack outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

hydraulic telescopic
straight boom

8 Ton Homemade Truck Crane

【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】8000*2100*2650mm

【Wheelbase】2400mm

【Engine Brand】4102

【Gearbox】Wanliyang

【Truck frame dimensions】400*200mm

【Tyre】750-R16

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】70kw/96hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】15kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Boom dimensions】500*310mm

【Boom structure】5m * 7 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.2m

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】4750mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】4000mm

【Pump】Single pump

【Rated. lifting weight】8000kg

【Rated lifting height】29m

【Rotating radius】1.8m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Main lifting device】8 ton winch

【Auxiliary lifting device】7 ton winch

technical parameter

Code:EMzzd8A

ENMAX
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8000mm2100mm

2650mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger jack outrigger 

joystick

Operation 
Control Room

hydraulic telescopic
straight boom

【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】8000*2100*2650mm

【Wheelbase】2400mm

【Engine Brand】4102

【Gearbox】Wanliyang

【Truck frame dimensions】400*200mm

【Tyre】750-R16

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】70kw/96hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】15kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Boom dimensions】500*310mm

【Boom structure】5m * 7 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.2m

【Retractable Chassis】Available

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】4750mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】4000mm

【Pump】Single pump

【Rated. lifting weight】8000kg

【Rated lifting height】29m

【Rotating radius】1.8m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Main lifting device】8 ton winch

【Auxiliary lifting device】7 ton winch

8 Ton of Homemade Truck Crane  Without Tail

technical parameter

Code:EMzzd8B

ENMAX
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【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】8300*2100*2700mm

【Wheelbase】2550mm

【Engine Brand】4102

【Gearbox】Wanliyang

【Truck frame dimensions】400*200mm

【Tyre】825-R16

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】80kw/110hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】15kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Boom dimensions】500*300mm

【Boom structure】6m * 6 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.2m

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】5000mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】4700mm

【Pump】Single pump

【Rated. lifting weight】10000kg

【Rated lifting height】31m

【Rotating radius】1.85m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Main lifting device】10 ton winch

【Auxiliary lifting device】7 ton winch

8300mm
2100mm

2700mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger

jack outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

hydraulic 
telescopic
straight boom

10 Ton Homemade Truck Crane

technical parameter

Code:EMzzd10

ENMAX
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12 Ton Homemade Truck Crane

【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】8500*2150*2800mm

【Wheelbase】2700mm

【Engine】4108 (Supercharged engine)  

【Gearbox 】Wanliyang

【Truck frame dimensions】500*200mm

【Tyre】825-R20

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】91kw/125hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】15kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Auxiliary lifting device】10 ton winch

【Boom structure】6m * 8 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.4m

【Outrigger】5pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】6150mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】5100mm

【Pump】Double pump

【Rated. lifting weight】12000kg

【Rated lifting height】40m

【Rotating radius】1.9m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Main lifting device】12 ton winch

technical parameter

8500mm2150mm

2800mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger jack outrigger 

joystick

Operation 
Control Roomhydraulic telescopic

straight boom

Code:EMzzd12

ENMAX
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【Chassis model】By ENMAX

【Overal dimensions】9200*2200*2900mm

【Wheelbase】3100mm

【Engine】4108 (Supercharged engine) 

【Gearbox】Wanliyang 

【Truck frame dimensions】500*200mm

【Tyre】900-R20

【Braking system】ABS

【Engine power】102kw/140hp

【Oil-electric dual-use】15kw-6 pole copper core motor

【Boom dimensions】580*380mm

【Boom structure】6m * 8 sections/7m * 7 sections

【Boom telescopic mode】Synchronous telescopic boom

【Slewing device】Secondary planetary steering

【Protection device】Bidirectional hydraulic lock

【Working lamp】2

【Reducer】Planetary reducer

【Lifting operating mode】By control lever

【Slewing support turntable (diameter)】1.4m

【Outrigger】7pcs hydraulic outriggers

【Outriggers horizontal span】6250mm

【Outriggers longitudinal span】5500mm

【Pump】Double pump

【Rated. lifting weight】16000kg

【Rated lifting height】42m

【Rotating radius】2.1m

【Steering】Power steering available

【Main lifting device】16 ton winch

【Auxiliary lifting device】12 ton winch

9200mm2200mm

2900mm

Comfort cab 
[original car air 
conditioning)

Rear telescopic 
outrigger

Unilateral 
1m x 2section
outrigger

jack outrigger 
joystick

Operation 
Control Room

hydraulic telescopic
straight boom

16 Ton Homemade Truck Crane

technical parameter

Code:EMzzd16

ENMAX
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WhatsApp：+86-15263456738
E-mail：manager@enmaxgroup.com
Web：https://enmaxgroup.com

Factory：Jiacheng Road west, No.338 Provincial Road South, 

               Economic Development Zone, Jining, Shandong

· Shandong Enmax Machinery Co.,Ltd.
· Shandong Youxin Import and Export Co., Ltd.
· Shandong Jiaqing Special Vehicle Group Co., Ltd.

ENMAX


